
~ - _ _ _

2

1
-

.
3. CON E RACT to COOC, p^% OF egg-

ON OF CONTRACT 1 3o ' -

' AMENDMENT O F SOLICITATION /MODIFICATI4,4tCou tst g gON/9*UMCt4ASC HCQ. t40.
S.PHQJOClt4Q.gf pp -

3,(g g g_cy gyt; OAy C
% AMt.NOMLN1/woon sCA1 TON NO. Affi 0 B 1%4 r.nouiNisienco ov or.o.n e.nu= o ,jADM-93-138 dtd. 2/3/94

One (1)
j

w.ssuco av
U.S. Nuc1 car Regulatory Commission 902Division of Contracts & Property Nanagement, P- {
Washington. DC 20555

g .^.mmoucm w soucevanoN %

a.w/ucerui .coness* conrnacw (m
ws. =,.suu a wom

Jack Faucett. Associates es. OAT Lo tssGnEM 22)
4550: Montgomery Avenue
Suite 300, North 8%5GOADONOF CONTRAcqonoeg
Dethesda, MD 20814

Ped w'faal Investigator /Tadehl X NR,C-10-93-138

M a" Mr. Mones Hav nv ses.oATeosssau ess

e=1-j == No. (301) 96L-8800 8/1/93
lawsuTYCOOC

-

t 1.THis fHiM ONLY APPUES TO .^1mLN'aggs op gen grTATiONS O is.ece
; ==

|f j theshowassem=f *da ara seemendefpssetfareInImmf4.1tehowanddonespedasdferesadmeton . O is.m
*

-

celeaseemet-'aa 8 draseoelptoffds*suieresteheurenddessaa.or.ngagiessedessenerosamisadedhessefesteneudesenediadamaded. ,

~

et es - et ey %eessmet essamendessneseem '

inim andedessessemnas ee me ssadessenendamendmastausdism.SAftAfRBOF %CURh 'w
* '

semesseedts,emtasemuhe
fc8 THE RECEIPTOF 0FRMS9R00R101E848 er ;er

--~wwasoma.wnremiereds sessed~sandelsAeeemer==d ts peere esisatiistmeiraimideaemeed ==
enliassessoresenormu6,eshesenen e

B&R No. 4020-613-112 Obligated: $94,103.00
-

zu..--mm. aswou.. . ;.. .v.sw smTasir c
h Code: D24184 BOC: 252A
13.THtSETEliAPPLfGSONLY10M00tFICATIONSOFsm'T"t E-C-i4.,APFN NO. 31X0200

fT8A00tFIGSTHEC00siss@0RDER940.ASEs2- INITEMd14.
-g a.p py g g , ysg . -- - T vos sape.s6t - : c; una c-

r-- = sur -www us ..w as --- =-m enTm ==--

.
s

gggggggrwpfgewvwspr =e ***===*=
6=.aia.

insyggp,o,e, mag
c. .ssa sumx-maa.c----=mr es

.=-- .wwa ----;-- T io auwt-mr ces

'

o.orwarn ; : y oye w =:r .=4.=mmeses

Section I.3. "0PTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 1989)
__

|-

X i i ima..uios.

E.am'ORTANT: Omerece.r O I.
t. O i.e; -s .i.e co. soc.a4 -

- emesessmuneremms.esmas.#

u.coca .w socc-mwT.--wecAuss c:_ _
~ar scraemoa- m .aimmesis c - ; -

,

.

(See attached Pages for Modification)
.

'
,

>

\ h
v

9404270277 940408 1r

NRC-10-93-138 PDR i #PDR CONTR '

g . f me..a == eas aiseas w she d% e.same.4 an ema sAw sea.meime.s eene.s.commm me.e.s e sIsas edan f
tsA.=movmmoe w.s.sw.. somcen.weepreae

isA.naus ano wnx oc smnen trype wresso

Joyce ,A. Fields, Contracting Officer _

-

n,

16C.OAW. E.GNCD 54~S' . UNW STATE.S
- ! 16C.OATE 54GNED'Q[Qqs

156.CONTRACTO4yve -i.aon k --
GY :o'MFF. ^ = < c -A =*

1<sse emenm = n .w . \

STAftOAR,0 gfA3.hteLV.194al
30-1os

'
.1'ugury _.+w-c mm _ _ _ _ _ - . _ . ___.___m__.______._m___ _ _ _ - - - - _ _ _ . - _ _ _ _ . . - .- -



s

.

.

NRC-10-93-138
Modification No.1
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise the option year I in
accordance with Section I.3 entitled " Option to Extend the Term of the
Contract (MAR 1989)", (2) increase the total ' estimated cost by $94,103.00 from
$77,200.00 to $171,303.00, (3) increase the estimated reimbursable costs by
$87,375.00 from $71,681.00 to $159,056.00, (4) increase the fixed fee by
$6,728.00 from $5,519.00 to $12,247.00, (5) add incremental funding in the
amount of $94,103.00, hereby increasing the obligated amount from $77,200.00
to $171,303.00 which fully funds this option year I, and (5) change the name
and telephone number of the Project Officer. The effective date of Option
Year One is August 1, 1994. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Under Section B.3., CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS TIXED FEE
(JUNE 1988), paragraph g, is deleted in its entirety and the following
is substituted in lieu thereof:

"g. The total amount obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $171,303.00".

2. Section F.4, OURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 2 (MAR
1987), is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in
lieu thereof:

"This contract shall commence on 8/1/93 and will expire on 7/31/95. The
term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government
for an additional 3 one-year options".

3. Section G.I., NRCAR 2052.215-71 PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY (JAN 1993), I
|paragraph (a) is deleted in its entirety and the following is

substituted in lieu thereof:
|

"(a) The contracting officer's authorized representative hereinafter
referred to as the project officer for this contract is:

NAME: Alzonia Shepard

ADDRESS: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of Administration
7920 Norfolk Avenue, M/S P-223
Bethesda, Maryland 20814

TELEPHONE NUMBER: (301) 492-7758"

4. Section E.3., INSPECTION AND REVIEW 0F WORK, paragraph c. is
deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu
thereof:



__. . __ _ . _

$
'

.

.

O

-2- NRC-10-93-138
Modification No.1
Page 3 of 3

"c. The following individual is authorized to inspect and accept
deliverable items under this contract:

Alzonia Shepard, Project Officer"

5. Block 11 of the STANDARD FORM SF26 is deleted in its entirety and
the following is substituted in lieu thereof

,

"11. SHIP T0/ MARK FOR CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ATTN: Alzonia Shepard
Mail Stop, P-223
Washington, DC 20555"

6. Block 15G of the STANDARD FORM SF26 is deleted in its entirety and
the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"15G. TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT $171,303.00" ;

1

!

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date i

of this action is given below:

Total FY 93 obligation amount $77,200.00 1
Total FY 94 obligation amount $94,103.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $171,303.00 1

This modification obligates FY94 funding in the amount of $94,103.00.

.

I'

?


